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Wednesday 3 February

_Dail Sitting 10am - 6pm (Convention Centre)

Thursday 4 February

ail Sitting 10am - 6:22pm (Convention centre)

M 17:34 - 18:22 Topical Issues (CC)

Friday 5 February 'Saturday 6 February

Sunday 7 February

[
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Monday 8 February

___Seanad Sitting

.12 :00 - 13:30 FYI Seanad Motion regarding the Dumping at Sea
Act 1996 (Seanad)

Wednesday 10 February
| Dai

ing 10am - 6pm (Convention Centre)

||||#

Thursday 11 February

Dall Sitting 10am - 6:22pm (Conventton Centre)

M 14:44 - 16:29 Minister to give shared opening speech on Motion
re Dumping at Sea Act 1996 Commencement Order 2021
(Convention Centre)

Frlday 12 February

__Seanad s:ttmg

B 10:40 - 11:10 Minister to take 2 commencement matters
(Seanad)

| Saturday 13 February

Sunday 14 February

Malcoim Noonan (Housing)
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Monday 15 February

Wednesday 17 February

M 17:15 - 18:15 Minister to cover Land Development Agency Bill

Thursday 18 February
il's

M 17:00 - 17:34 Land Development Agency Bill 2021 Order for
Second Stage and Second Stage (CC)

M 17:34 - 18:22 Topical Issues (Convention Centre) ©*

Frlday 19 February
|_|Seanad sittmg

B 10:30 - 11:15 Minister to take Commencement Matter (Seanad
(Dail Chamber))

Sunday 21 February

Saturday 20 February

Maicolm Noonan (Housing)
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22 February 2021 -
28 February 2021
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Monday 22 February

-‘:,,‘ Seanad sitting

M 13:00 - 14:00 Briefing on Cabinet Committee on the
Environment and Climate Change (Web-Ex)

I 16:00 - 17:00 Minister to attend cabinet sub-committee on
environment (Custom House)

~ Tuesday 23 February

Wednesday 24 February

Thursday 25 February

1 13:04 - 16:30 Possible Votes - Health (Amendment) Bill 2021
(€O

1 16:30 - 17:34 VOTING BLOCK (CC)
I 17:34 - 18:22 Topical Issues (Convention Centre)

Friday 26 February
in

__Seanad's

'Saturday 27 February

Sunday 28 February

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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